DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING JANUARY- 2020

K. V G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
3/1/2020 Friday Case presentation: Dr.Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Hoarseness of voice under
evaluation
7/1/2020 Tuesday Journal club :Botulinum Dr.Keerti Dr.Ravishankar
Toxin-physiology &
application in head & neck
8/1/2020 Wednesday Seminar-atrophic rhinitis Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
10/1/2020 Friday Journal club: anatomy of Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
anterior commisure
14/1/2020 Tuesday Seminar: obstructive Dr.Keerti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
sleep apnea-1
17/1/2020 Friday Case presentation: B/| Dr .Masira Dr.Ravishankar
sinonasal polyposis
21/1/2020 Tuesday Seminar-0OSA 2 DR.KEERTHI Dr.Mohan k Appaji
22/1//2020 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION-LEFT | DR.PRAHLAD Dr.Mohan k Appaji
VOCAL CORD PALSY
24/1/2020 Friday Seminar-biofilm in ent Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
28/1/2020 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-sublingual | Dr.masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji
immunotherapy with a
standardized five pollen
extract(drops and
sublingual tablets) versus
placebo in seasonal
allergic rhinitis
29/1/2020 Wednesday Seminar-connective tissue | Dr.keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
disorders in ent and its
complications
31/1/2020 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- DR.PRAHLAD Dr.Mohan k Appaji
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